
PIP Host organisation TOWN / CITY POSTCODE PIPS host website
4D Pharma Leeds LS1 2JZ https://www.4dpharmaplc.com/en
Aptamer Group York YOIO SNY www.aptamergroup.com
Aqua Enviro Wakefield WF2 7AR https://www.aquaenviro.co.uk/
Artios Pharma Cambridge CB223FH https://www.artios.com/ 
Bactobio Ltd London SE115JH https://www.bacto.bio/
Benchmark Vaccine Ltd Braintree CM7 2YW https://ct.catapult.org.uk/how-we-work/our-facilities/manufacturing-innovation-centre-braintree-uk
Biorenewals Development Centre Ltd (BDC) York YO19 5SN http://www.biorenewables.org/
Bloomin Amazing Martinstown DT2 9JF https://www.bloominamazing.com/
British Antarctic Survey Cambridge CB3 0ET https://www.bas.ac.uk/
Certara UK Ltd (Simcyp Division) Sheffield S1 2BJ https://www.certara.com/
CN Bio Innovations Cambridge CB4 0WN www.cn-bio.com 
Colorifix Ltd Norwich NR4 7GJ https://www.colorifix.com
Croda Goole DN14 9AA https://www.croda.com/en-gb/careers/our-locations/europe-and-eemea/united-kingdom
Domainex Ltd Saffron Walden CB10 1XL https://www.domainex.co.uk/ 
Globalaccessdx (Formerly Mologic) Thurleigh MK44 2YA https://www.globalaccessdx.com/ 
Grobotic Systems Sheffield S10 1WR www.groboticsystems.com 
Grow It York York YO10 5DD growityork.org
i-CASP (University of Leeds) Leeds LS2 9JT https://icasp.org.uk/ 
Labcorps Drug Development Harrogate HG3 2DJ https://drugdevelopment.labcorp.com/
LabLogic Systems Limited Sheffield S10 2QJ https://lablogic.com 
Labskin - lnnovenn UK Ltd York Y041 lLZ https://www.labskin.co.uk/
Medicines Discovery Catapult Macclesfield SK10 4ZF https://md.catapult.org.uk/ 
MORF York YO10 5DD https://morf-db.org/ 
MRC London Institute of Medical Sciences (MRC LMS), Biological Mass Spectrometry & ProteomicsLondon W12 0NN https://lms.mrc.ac.uk/ 
National Botanic Garden of Wales Llanarthne SA32 8HN https://botanicgarden.wales/
NHS England and NHS Improvement Leeds LS2 7UE https://improvement.nhs.uk/
Oxford University Innovation Limited Oxford OX2 0JB https://innovation.ox.ac.uk/
Oxitec Abingdon OX14 4RQ https://www.oxitec.com/ 
Pathology Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust Leeds LS1 3EX https://www.leedsth.nhs.uk/a-z-of-services/pathology/ 
Phase Biolabs Ltd Nottingham NG8 1BB www.phasebiolabs.com 
PlantProbes Leeds LS2 9JT http://www.plantprobes.net/index.php
Royal Botanic Gardens, Kew Richmond TW9 3AE https://www.kew.org/ 
RSK ADAS Leeds Leeds LS15 8GB https://www.adas.uk/ 
RSK ADAS Ltd Mansfield NG20 9PD https://www.adas.uk/ 
Singer Instrument Company Ltd Watchet TA23 0RE https://www.singerinstruments.com/
STEMCELL Technologies UK Ltd Cambridge CB25 9TL https://www.stemcell.com/ 
Swift Analytical York YO10 5GE https://www.swiftanalytical.com/
The Academy of Medical Sciences London W1B 1QH https://acmedsci.ac.uk
The Association of the British Pharmaceutical Industry (ABPI)London SW1E 6QT https://www.abpi.org.uk/
The Babraham Institute Cambridge CB22 3AT https://www.babraham.ac.uk/
The Bumblebee Conservation Trust Stirling FK9 4NF www.bumblebeeconservation.org 
The Institute of Cancer Research London SW7 3RP https://www.icr.ac.uk/ 
The National Trust Sheffield S33 6RF https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/kinder-edale-and-the-high-peak 
The Oxford Trust/Science Oxford Oxford OX3 8SB http://www.scienceoxford.com/ 
The Pirbright Institute Woking GU24 0NF https://www.pirbright.ac.uk/
The Wildlife Trust for Bedfordshire, Cambridgeshire & NorthamptonshireGreat Cambourne CB23 6DH https://www.wildlifebcn.org/
Thermo Fisher Scientific, Materials and Structural AnalysisEindhoven 5651 GG https://www.thermofisher.com/uk/en/home.html
Tropic Biosciences Norwich NR4 7GJ www.tropicbioscience.com 
TTP plc Royston SG8 6EE https://www.ttp.com/
Wild Trout Trust Waterlooville PO7 7SG https://www.wildtrout.org/ 
RSK ADAS Ltd Malton YO17 8BP https://www.adas.uk/


